UNDER 15 - GIRONE G

classifica completa 21° giornata
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@ FC MILANESE
AUSONIA ACADEMY
SANGIULIANO CVS

CITTA' DI RODANO

POZZUOLO

ASSAGO
@ SESTO 2012

ﬁ CINISELLO

% VILLA

CITTA' DI BRUGHERIO
FC CERNUSCO
MACALLESI

BARONA SPORTING

RONDINELLA

risultati della 21° giornata

16/02/2025 14:30
Milano - Viale Faenza 7

16/02/2025
Pozzuolo - P.le Nenni

16/02/2025
San Donato M.se - Via Maritano

16/02/2025
Milano - Via Bonfadini 18

16/02/2025
Cinisello - Via Cilea 50

16/02/2025
Milano - Via Ussi 18

16/02/2025
Sesto S.Giovanni - Via Boccaccio
285

16/02/2025
Sesto Ulteriano - Via Toscana 1

www.gsassago1968.com

PT G
57 2
48 2
48 2
46 2
43 21
31 21
29 21
29 21
28 2
27 2
26 21
23 21
19 2
14 2

7 21

1 21

M.F.A.
POZZUOLO
FC MILANESE

AUSONIA ACADEMY

CINISELLO

VILLA

SESTO 2012

SANGIULIANO CVS

18

15

15

14

13

11

10

10

12

15

18

20

GF GS
68 7
60 18
45 15
56 20
42 22
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